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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club/team Ville Temps Écart

  Juniors Dames  

1 95 REY Sophie 2005 Icogne 53:45.51

2 49 DÉLÉTROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent 57:17.11 3:31.60

3 100 MAYTAIN Maïlys 2010 ES Ayent 1h13:41.55 19:56.04

  Elites Dames  

1 71 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 40:02.65

2 70 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 45:52.72 5:50.07

3 72 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 46:18.47 6:15.82

4 73 ORBAN Freya 1997 46:53.91 6:51.26

5 6 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland Savièse 49:10.26 9:07.61

6 69 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Chermignon 49:25.80 9:23.15

7 2 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 Sierre 49:44.43 9:41.78

8 115 MASSET Manon 1994 51:09.24 11:06.59

9 12 GARCIA Marie 1986 Bourg D Oiseau 54:24.19 14:21.54

10 42 BAYAT Zohra 1998 Run&Sign 1h08:58.44 28:55.79

  Dames 1  

1 55 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Troistorrents 45:08.45

2 19 ECOEUR Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins 49:33.42 4:24.97

3 15 BONVIN Sarah 1982 Montana 54:56.85 9:48.40

4 43 BENEY-SIERRO Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz Vétroz 55:48.26 10:39.81

5 13 SCHNEIDER Daniela 1979 Aigle 56:45.15 11:36.70

6 125 HEIGNEN Yvette 1979 58:09.22 13:00.77

7 39 RIBEIRO Marie 1974 1h11:16.53 26:08.08

  Dames 2  

1 37 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 Chemin 55:47.59

2 21 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 Choëx 57:23.73 1:36.14

3 1 COLOMBARA Valérie 1967 Monthey 1h04:52.29 9:04.70

  Dames 3  

1 30 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 Chemin 56:42.36

2 68 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 LSVO Steg VS 1h01:56.80 5:14.44

3 102 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 1h11:39.30 14:56.94
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  Juniors Hommes  

1 114 CRETTENAND Théo 2004 36:52.15

2 54 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Ski club Val Ferret Dorénaz 37:32.10 39.95

3 99 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Champlan 37:38.24 46.09

4 59 NAIM Karimi Mohammad 2004 Run&Sign 41:13.69 4:21.54

5 56 HEIDARZADEH Mahdi 2004 Run&Sign 43:38.05 6:45.90

6 58 MONNET Paul 2008 CA Sierre Grône 46:47.06 9:54.91

7 50 DÉLÉTROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent 46:51.16 9:59.01

8 61 ROHID Shafaï 2003 Run&Sign 46:57.32 10:05.17

9 3 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 47:26.62 10:34.47

10 108 REY Bastien 2008 49:02.92 12:10.77

10 5 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 Ca Sion Ayent 49:02.92 12:10.77

12 27 RÜEGER Noah 2008 Club Athlétisme Sierre Montana 51:44.00 14:51.85

13 17 BAECHLER Mael 2005 1h07:30.18 30:38.03

  Elites Hommes  

1 85 VERMEULEN Kevin 1992 Crans-Montana 33:59.35

2 83 LEBOEUF François 1985 Aigle 34:24.48 25.13

3 75 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 Lens 35:03.34 1:03.99

4 80 GRANGER Kilian 2000 Morgins 36:27.05 2:27.70

5 79 FUX Fabian 2001 Sankt-Niklaus 36:51.22 2:51.87

6 60 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Mesport Vercorin 38:03.17 4:03.82

7 36 REY Nicolas 1984 St Legier 38:12.97 4:13.62

8 76 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 Lens 38:21.69 4:22.34

9 96 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 38:44.94 4:45.59

10 109 HERTER Basile 2000 38:51.02 4:51.67

11 35 QURBANI Javed 2002 40:01.53 6:02.18

12 106 ROBYR Maxime 2002 40:08.39 6:09.04

13 67 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 Ardon 40:25.20 6:25.85

14 48 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 41:54.35 7:55.00

15 51 FAUQUEX Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 42:27.69 8:28.34

16 16 GONÇALVES Nikèle 1990 43:53.72 9:54.37

17 34 MORGAGNI Kevin 1990 Sierre 43:58.70 9:59.35

18 78 FELLAY Noé 1996 Sierre 43:59.92 10:00.57

19 81 KUONEN Julien 1985 Sierre 44:11.49 10:12.14

20 84 REY Didier 1987 Lens 44:38.32 10:38.97

21 20 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Edelweiss Amaya Sion 44:40.85 10:41.50

22 32 FELLAY Maël 1997 Sierre 44:47.21 10:47.86

23 119 JAILLET Renaud 1991 45:46.48 11:47.13

24 38 TORNAY Cédric 1992 Saxon 47:05.61 13:06.26

25 123 THÉBAUD Killian 1998 47:33.92 13:34.57

26 8 ANTILLE Yoann 1997 Aloors Infidèles Sierre 48:16.14 14:16.79

27 26 ENERY Mathias 1984 Corin 48:33.56 14:34.21

28 117 METTAN Eric 1999 49:02.16 15:02.81
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29 52 FELLAY Romain 1994 Aloors infidèle Sierre 50:16.28 16:16.93

30 45 CORDANI Alessandro 1988 Lens 50:55.75 16:56.40

31 77 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 51:24.82 17:25.47

32 118 BETH Guillaume 1986 Mollens 51:52.99 17:53.64

33 82 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:09.94 18:10.59

34 107 BONVIN Nicolas 1989 52:17.97 18:18.62

35 44 COPPEY Arnaud 1996 Erde 55:22.23 21:22.88

36 40 ANTILLE Loïc 2002 Aloors infidèles Sierre 56:41.44 22:42.09

37 33 LAMON Mathieu 1998 Flanthey 59:50.68 25:51.33

38 4 D'AMICO Simon 1990 Sion 1h03:05.95 29:06.60

39 18 REY Eliott 1996 Les Petits Pédestres 1h05:49.92 31:50.57

40 74 ANTILLE Mickaël 1999 Sierre 1h09:27.61 35:28.26

  Hommes 1  

1 86 COSTA Cesar 1976 Martigny 35:40.24

2 47 DUPRAZ Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 38:03.58 2:23.34

3 23 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3c Grimisuat 40:01.34 4:21.10

4 87 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midi Troistorrents 40:05.37 4:25.13

5 113 TEIXEIRA Jose 1975 41:04.76 5:24.52

6 24 SERIOT Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run Sion 41:38.20 5:57.96

7 9 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 42:55.96 7:15.72

8 7 REY Christophe 1980 The Guide Lens 44:00.83 8:20.59

9 101 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:39.92 9:59.68

10 88 PORTMANN Fabien 1978 Crans-Montana 45:49.56 10:09.32

11 11 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:49.92 12:09.68

12 46 DELACOMBAZ Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 48:09.82 12:29.58

13 116 BAECHLER Frédéric 1976 51:21.71 15:41.47

14 29 BATTAGLIA Julien 1977 51:56.99 16:16.75

15 122 MUTTON Adrian 1974 55:01.52 19:21.28

16 246 TERRETTAZ Jérôme 1973 Grimisuat 57:32.59 21:52.35

17 66 THEYTAZ Hervé 1974 Sierre 1h07:29.53 31:49.29

18 57 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 ES Ayent 1h13:42.83 38:02.59

  Hommes 2  

1 90 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 41:24.30

2 53 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES Bramois 42:17.78 53.48

3 103 COMTE Mikael 1970 44:19.36 2:55.06

4 120 BORLINI Luca 1965 48:24.21 6:59.91

5 25 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Spor Loye Grone 48:34.79 7:10.49

6 104 BRIGUET Alexandre 1972 48:40.43 7:16.13

7 63 VOLTOLINI David 1971 CA Vétroz Vétroz 50:39.00 9:14.70

8 105 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:16.38 9:52.08
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9 111 GLASSEY Olivier 1972 52:33.85 11:09.55

10 112 STAAL Alke 1971 55:37.70 14:13.40

11 121 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 55:47.59 14:23.29

  Hommes 3  

1 94 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 taninges 44:06.17

2 110 PATIENT Chris 1960 46:16.18 2:10.01

3 93 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire Ravoire 51:38.55 7:32.38

4 124 MARET Emanuel 1960 52:14.39 8:08.22

5 91 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Judo Club Sierre Corin-de-la-Crête 53:30.80 9:24.63

6 92 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 54:59.20 10:53.03

7 10 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:57.56 12:51.39

8 31 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 58:19.91 14:13.74

  scratch  

1 85 VERMEULEN Kevin 1992 Crans-Montana 33:59.35

2 83 LEBOEUF François 1985 Aigle 34:24.48 25.13

3 75 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 Lens 35:03.34 1:03.99

4 86 COSTA Cesar 1976 Martigny 35:40.24 1:40.89

5 80 GRANGER Kilian 2000 Morgins 36:27.05 2:27.70

6 79 FUX Fabian 2001 Sankt-Niklaus 36:51.22 2:51.87

7 114 CRETTENAND Théo 2004 36:52.15 2:52.80

8 54 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Ski club Val Ferret Dorénaz 37:32.10 3:32.75

9 99 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Champlan 37:38.24 3:38.89

10 60 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Mesport Vercorin 38:03.17 4:03.82

11 47 DUPRAZ Frederic 1974 CS 13 étoiles 38:03.58 4:04.23

12 36 REY Nicolas 1984 St Legier 38:12.97 4:13.62

13 76 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 Lens 38:21.69 4:22.34

14 96 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 La Batoue Vercorin 38:44.94 4:45.59

15 109 HERTER Basile 2000 38:51.02 4:51.67

16 23 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3c Grimisuat 40:01.34 6:01.99

17 35 QURBANI Javed 2002 40:01.53 6:02.18

18 71 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 40:02.65 6:03.30

19 87 DEGRADA Xavier 1974 CA Dents-du-Midi Troistorrents 40:05.37 6:06.02

20 106 ROBYR Maxime 2002 40:08.39 6:09.04

21 67 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 Ardon 40:25.20 6:25.85

22 113 TEIXEIRA Jose 1975 41:04.76 7:05.41

23 59 NAIM Karimi Mohammad 2004 Run&Sign 41:13.69 7:14.34

24 90 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 41:24.30 7:24.95

25 24 SERIOT Nicolas 1977 Swissquote Run Sion 41:38.20 7:38.85

26 48 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 41:54.35 7:55.00

27 53 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 ETOILES Bramois 42:17.78 8:18.43
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28 51 FAUQUEX Nicolas 1986 ES Ayent 42:27.69 8:28.34

29 9 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Conthey 42:55.96 8:56.61

30 56 HEIDARZADEH Mahdi 2004 Run&Sign 43:38.05 9:38.70

31 16 GONÇALVES Nikèle 1990 43:53.72 9:54.37

32 34 MORGAGNI Kevin 1990 Sierre 43:58.70 9:59.35

33 78 FELLAY Noé 1996 Sierre 43:59.92 10:00.57

34 7 REY Christophe 1980 The Guide Lens 44:00.83 10:01.48

35 94 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 taninges 44:06.17 10:06.82

36 81 KUONEN Julien 1985 Sierre 44:11.49 10:12.14

37 103 COMTE Mikael 1970 44:19.36 10:20.01

38 84 REY Didier 1987 Lens 44:38.32 10:38.97

39 20 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Edelweiss Amaya Sion 44:40.85 10:41.50

40 32 FELLAY Maël 1997 Sierre 44:47.21 10:47.86

41 55 GOBIET Melanie 1981 Troistorrents 45:08.45 11:09.10

42 101 REY Alexandre 1982 Lens 45:39.92 11:40.57

43 119 JAILLET Renaud 1991 45:46.48 11:47.13

44 88 PORTMANN Fabien 1978 Crans-Montana 45:49.56 11:50.21

45 70 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 45:52.72 11:53.37

46 110 PATIENT Chris 1960 46:16.18 12:16.83

47 72 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 46:18.47 12:19.12

48 58 MONNET Paul 2008 CA Sierre Grône 46:47.06 12:47.71

49 50 DÉLÉTROZ Marc 2008 ES Ayent 46:51.16 12:51.81

50 73 ORBAN Freya 1997 46:53.91 12:54.56

51 61 ROHID Shafaï 2003 Run&Sign 46:57.32 12:57.97

52 38 TORNAY Cédric 1992 Saxon 47:05.61 13:06.26

53 3 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 47:26.62 13:27.27

54 123 THÉBAUD Killian 1998 47:33.92 13:34.57

55 11 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:49.92 13:50.57

56 46 DELACOMBAZ Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 48:09.82 14:10.47

57 8 ANTILLE Yoann 1997 Aloors Infidèles Sierre 48:16.14 14:16.79

58 120 BORLINI Luca 1965 48:24.21 14:24.86

59 26 ENERY Mathias 1984 Corin 48:33.56 14:34.21

60 25 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Spor Loye Grone 48:34.79 14:35.44

61 104 BRIGUET Alexandre 1972 48:40.43 14:41.08

62 117 METTAN Eric 1999 49:02.16 15:02.81

63 108 REY Bastien 2008 49:02.92 15:03.57

63 5 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 Ca Sion Ayent 49:02.92 15:03.57

65 6 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland Savièse 49:10.26 15:10.91

66 69 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Chermignon 49:25.80 15:26.45

67 19 ECOEUR Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins 49:33.42 15:34.07

68 2 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 Sierre 49:44.43 15:45.08

69 52 FELLAY Romain 1994 Aloors infidèle Sierre 50:16.28 16:16.93

70 63 VOLTOLINI David 1971 CA Vétroz Vétroz 50:39.00 16:39.65

71 45 CORDANI Alessandro 1988 Lens 50:55.75 16:56.40

72 115 MASSET Manon 1994 51:09.24 17:09.89

73 105 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:16.38 17:17.03
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74 116 BAECHLER Frédéric 1976 51:21.71 17:22.36

75 77 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 51:24.82 17:25.47

76 93 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire Ravoire 51:38.55 17:39.20

77 27 RÜEGER Noah 2008 Club Athlétisme Sierre Montana 51:44.00 17:44.65

78 118 BETH Guillaume 1986 Mollens 51:52.99 17:53.64

79 29 BATTAGLIA Julien 1977 51:56.99 17:57.64

80 82 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:09.94 18:10.59

81 124 MARET Emanuel 1960 52:14.39 18:15.04

82 107 BONVIN Nicolas 1989 52:17.97 18:18.62

83 111 GLASSEY Olivier 1972 52:33.85 18:34.50

84 91 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Judo Club Sierre Corin-de-la-Crête 53:30.80 19:31.45

85 95 REY Sophie 2005 Icogne 53:45.51 19:46.16

86 12 GARCIA Marie 1986 Bourg D Oiseau 54:24.19 20:24.84

87 15 BONVIN Sarah 1982 Montana 54:56.85 20:57.50

88 92 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 54:59.20 20:59.85

89 122 MUTTON Adrian 1974 55:01.52 21:02.17

90 44 COPPEY Arnaud 1996 Erde 55:22.23 21:22.88

91 112 STAAL Alke 1971 55:37.70 21:38.35

92 121 SOGUEL Frédéric 1964 55:47.59 21:48.24

92 37 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 Chemin 55:47.59 21:48.24

94 43 BENEY-SIERRO Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz Vétroz 55:48.26 21:48.91

95 40 ANTILLE Loïc 2002 Aloors infidèles Sierre 56:41.44 22:42.09

96 30 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 Chemin 56:42.36 22:43.01

97 13 SCHNEIDER Daniela 1979 Aigle 56:45.15 22:45.80

98 10 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:57.56 22:58.21

99 49 DÉLÉTROZ Julie 2004 ES Ayent 57:17.11 23:17.76

100 21 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 Choëx 57:23.73 23:24.38

101 246 TERRETTAZ Jérôme 1973 Grimisuat 57:32.59 23:33.24

102 125 HEIGNEN Yvette 1979 58:09.22 24:09.87

103 31 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 58:19.91 24:20.56

104 33 LAMON Mathieu 1998 Flanthey 59:50.68 25:51.33

105 68 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 LSVO Steg VS 1h01:56.80 27:57.45

106 4 D'AMICO Simon 1990 Sion 1h03:05.95 29:06.60

107 1 COLOMBARA Valérie 1967 Monthey 1h04:52.29 30:52.94

108 18 REY Eliott 1996 Les Petits Pédestres 1h05:49.92 31:50.57

109 66 THEYTAZ Hervé 1974 Sierre 1h07:29.53 33:30.18

110 17 BAECHLER Mael 2005 1h07:30.18 33:30.83

111 42 BAYAT Zohra 1998 Run&Sign 1h08:58.44 34:59.09

112 74 ANTILLE Mickaël 1999 Sierre 1h09:27.61 35:28.26

113 39 RIBEIRO Marie 1974 1h11:16.53 37:17.18

114 102 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 1h11:39.30 37:39.95

115 100 MAYTAIN Maïlys 2010 ES Ayent 1h13:41.55 39:42.20

116 57 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 ES Ayent 1h13:42.83 39:43.48
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  Non classés  

Absents (5)

14 BESSE BARRAS Camille 1978 Sierre

22 KATARZYNA Kindel 1973 Crans

64 SILVA Carmo 1972 Trotteurs fully Fully

97 MOULIN Xavier 1979 BCVs Mount Asics Team Martigny

98 QUINODOZ Bastien 1995 BCVs Mount Asics Team Riddes

 (DNS : Absent, DNF : Abandon, DSQ : Disqualifié, NPS : Interdiction de départ)


